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Action for Brain Injury Week

World Autism Acceptance Month
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ADHD Awareness Month




Neurodiversity Awareness Days, Holidays in United Kingdom

ADHD Awareness Month

Oct 2025 (United Kingdom Time)

L6 |

L7 |

Ls |

World Dyslexia Awareness

Lo |

N

World Mental Health Day

]

]

ADHD Awareness Month
Dyslexia Awareness Week

N

ADHD Awareness Month
OCD Awareness Week

20

14 |
21

L2t |

15
22

22 ]

16
23

Lz ]

17
24

24 ]

L2 |

(i8] R
2% 2]

ADHD Awareness Month

Daylight Saving Time ends

27

2|

2]

ER

ES

ADHD Awareness Month

Halloween
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Men's Mental Health Awareness Month
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Guy Fawkes Day
National Stress Awareness

Men's Mental Health Awareness Month

Remembrance Sunday
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Men's Mental Health Awareness Month
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